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1 Roth Tim (2004) 20.00
+ Bearda Samuel ** 10.00
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 10.00

2 Schmid Samuel ** 19.50
+ Döbeli Lukas ** 9.75
+ Reinhard Adrian * 9.75

3 a Arnold Kornel * 18.75
- Burren Patrick * 8.75
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 10.00

3 b Döbeli Andreas *** 18.75
+ Vieira Tiago ** 9.75
- Hermann Oliver ** 9.00

3 c Hermann Oliver ** 18.75
+ Stadler Kevin * 9.75
- Döbeli Andreas *** 9.00

3 d Räbmatter Patrick *** 18.75
- Widmer Tobias ** 8.75
+ Peterhans Alex 10.00

3 e Roth Jan (2004) 18.75
- Vogel Remo * 8.75
+ Stocker Niklas (2005) 10.00

3 f Schreiber Raphael (2004) 18.75
- Brugger Jonas 8.75
+ Kehr Damian 10.00

3 g Schwegler Dominik 18.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas 10.00
- Joho Philip * 8.75

3 h Studinger Robin (2006) 18.75
- Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.00
+ Kulmer Nick (2004) 9.75

3 i Vogel Remo * 18.75
- Roth Jan (2004) 8.75
+ Burren Dominik 10.00

3 j Burren Dominik 18.75
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00
o Vogel Remo * 8.75

3 k Döbeli Lukas ** 18.75
o Schmid Samuel ** 8.75
+ Böni Ralf (2004) 10.00

4 a Eisenring Damian (2006) 18.50
- Loosli Adrian 8.75
+ Furter Jannis (2004) 9.75

4 b Graber Colin 18.50
- Joho Pascal (2004) 8.75
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.75

4 c Graf Gian 18.50
+ Reinhard Roman (2005) 9.75
- Burren Patrick * 8.75

4 d Joho Pascal (2004) 18.50
- Graber Colin 8.75
+ Brugger Jonas 9.75

4 e Joho Philip * 18.50
+ Hügli Kaj ** 9.75
- Schwegler Dominik 8.75

4 f Roth Leon (2006) 18.50
- Müller Simon 8.75
+ Loosli Adrian 9.75

4 g Widmer Tobias ** 18.50
- Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.75
+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.75

4 h Buchmann Moritz (2005) 18.50
o Burren Dominik 8.50
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

4 i Hügli Kaj ** 18.50
o Joho Philip * 8.50
+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00

4 j Kulmer Nick (2004) 18.50
+ Meier Dario (2005) 10.00
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

4 k Meier Dario (2005) 18.50
o Kulmer Nick (2004) 8.50
+ Müller Matthias (2005) 10.00

4 l Räber Lukas * 18.50
o Reinhard Adrian * 8.75
+ Suter Jonas 9.75

4 m Reinhard Adrian * 18.50
+ Räber Lukas * 10.00
o Schmid Samuel ** 8.50

4 n Reinhard Roman (2005) 18.50
o Graf Gian 8.50
+ Müller Simon 10.00

4 o Strebel Dominic (2005) 18.50
+ Lazic Marco 10.00
o Widmer Tobias ** 8.50

4 p Vieira Tiago ** 18.50
o Döbeli Andreas *** 8.50
+ Huber Pascal 10.00

4 q Wüthrich Jonas 18.50
o Schwegler Dominik 8.50
+ Lazic Marco 10.00

5 a Anderegg Michael (2006) 18.25
o Hermann Lukas 8.50
+ Buob Mike (2005) 9.75

5 b Böni Ralf (2004) 18.25
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 9.75
o Döbeli Lukas ** 8.50

5 c Gehrig Nils (2006) 18.25
+ Müller Matthias (2005) 9.75
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50

5 d Hermann Lukas 18.25
+ Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.75
o Stadler Kevin * 8.50

5 e Huber Pascal 18.25
+ Buob Mike (2005) 9.75
o Vieira Tiago ** 8.50

5 f Jehle Aaron (2005) 18.25
+ Schärer Nico (2004) 9.75
o Hügli Kaj ** 8.50

5 g Peterhans Alex 18.25
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75
o Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.50

5 h Schärer Nico (2004) 18.25
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
+ Lazic Serge 9.75

5 i Stadler Kevin * 18.25
o Hermann Oliver ** 8.50
+ Hermann Lukas 9.75

5 j Suter Jonas 18.25
+ Lehmann Robin 9.75
o Räber Lukas * 8.50

5 k Zubler Niklas (2006) 18.25
+ Lazic Serge 9.75
o Arnold Kornel * 8.50

6 a Burren Patrick * 17.50
- Arnold Kornel * 8.75
- Graf Gian 8.75

6 b Gfeller Joel (2005) 17.50
- Furter Jannis (2004) 8.75
- Müller Nico (2006) 8.75

6 c Müller Nico (2006) 17.50
- Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.75
- Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.75

6 d Béguelin Elias (2006) 17.50
o Peterhans Alex 8.50
- Studinger Robin (2006) 9.00

6 e Furter Jannis (2004) 17.50
- Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.75
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.75

6 f Kehr Damian 17.50
- Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.75
o Schreiber Raphael (2004) 8.75

6 g Müller Simon 17.50
- Roth Leon (2006) 8.75
o Reinhard Roman (2005) 8.75

7 a Bearda Samuel ** 17.25
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50
- Lehmann Robin 8.75

7 b Birrer Samuel (2006) 17.25
- Müller Nico (2006) 8.75
o Graber Colin 8.50

7 c Brugger Jonas 17.25
- Schreiber Raphael (2004) 8.75
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50
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7 d Lehmann Robin 17.25
o Suter Jonas 8.50
- Bearda Samuel ** 8.75

7 e Loosli Adrian 17.25
- Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.75
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50

7 f Stocker Niklas (2005) 17.25
- Kehr Damian 8.75
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50

8 a Buob Mike (2005) 17.00
o Huber Pascal 8.50
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50

8 b Lazic Marco 17.00
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas 8.50

8 c Lazic Serge 17.00
o Zubler Niklas (2006) 8.50
o Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50

8 d Müller Matthias (2005) 17.00
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50
o Meier Dario (2005) 8.50

8 e Soland Marcel (2006) 17.00
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


